PATENT ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE: NEW ASSIGNMENT

NATURE OF CONVEYANCE: CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
Montezuma Welding & Mfg., Inc.	10/31/2003

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Montezuma Mfg. Inc.
Street Address:	P.O. Box 937
City:	Cimarron
State/Country:	KANSAS
Postal Code:	67835

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	
Patent Number:	5456358	

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (206)622-7485

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Email: patent@millernash.com
Correspondent Name: Chandra E. Garry
Address Line 1: 601 Union Street
Address Line 2: Suite 4400

Address Line 4: Seattle, WASHINGTON 98101

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: 548050-2 NAME CHANGE '358

NAME OF SUBMITTER: Chandra E. Garry

Total Attachments: 2

source=NameChangeToMontezumaMfgInc#page1.tif source=NameChangeToMontezumaMfgInc#page2.tif

:H \$40.00 5

PATENT REEL: 026248 FRAME: 0713

Contact Information

Kansas Secretary of State Ron Thornburgh Memorial Hall, 1st Floor

Rev. 8/11/03 amc

KANSAS SECRETARY OF STATE For Profit Corporation Certificate of Amendment

120 S.W. 10th Avenue Topeka, KS 66612-1594	All information	must be completed o	r this document will not be accepted for filing.
(785) 296-4564			
kssos@kssos.org			
www.kssos.org			
1. Name of the corporation:			
Montezuma Welding	y & Mfg., Inc.		
Name must match the name on rec			
2. The articles of incorporation	on are amended as follows:		Do not write in this space
Paragraph FIRST of the			name of the Corporation from
The amendment was duly add	opted in accordance with the pro-	visions of K.S.A. 17	12 23 7-6602.
I declare under penalty of per Executed on the	jury under the laws of the state of the Month, 2003	of Kansas that the fo	regoing is true and correct.
Selem Sch	melf	_ Attest: LUC	ema Schnist assistant secretary
President or vice president LaVern Schmidt		•	Schmidt
			Certified on this data: NOV 5,2003
Instruction			
	duplicate with the \$35 filin		
Notice: There is a \$2	25 service fee for all return	ed checks.	

K.S.A. 17-6602

RON THORNBURGH Secretary of State



Memorial Hall, 1st Floor 120 S.W. 10th Avenue Topeka, KS 66612-1594 (785) 296-4564

November 05, 2003

KYLER KNOBBE MONTEZUMA MFG., INC. PO BOX 937 CIMARRON KS 67835

RE: MONTEZUMA MFG., INC.

ID #: 166-246-9

To The Corporation

A certified copy of the amendment that was recently filed in the Corporations Division of our office is enclosed.

Every corporation in Kansas is assigned an identification number. Use of this number in any correspondence with our office will give us immediate access to your file and enable us to offer you faster, more efficient service. Your corporation's identification number is at the top of this letter.

bkc

Business Services: (785) 296-4564

RECORDED: 05/09/2011

FAX: (785) 296-4570

Web Site: www.kssos.org E-mail: kssos@kssos.org

Elections: (785) 296-4561 FAX: (785) 291-3051

PATENT

REEL: 026248 FRAME: 0715